2010-11 Notre Dame Men’s Swimming and Diving Schedule

Oct. 8 (Friday)

Oct. 22 (Friday)
Oct. 23 (Saturday)
Nov. 6 (Saturday)
Nov. 12 (Friday)
Dec. 3-5 (Fri.-Sun.)
Jan. 12 (Wednesday)
Jan. 14 (Friday)

Jan. 21 (Friday)

Jan. 28-29 (Fri.-Sat.)
Feb. 5 (Saturday)

Feb. 11-13 (Fri.-Sun.)
Feb. 16-20 (Wed.-Sat.)

March 6 (Sunday)

March 11-13 (Fri.-Sun.)
March 24-26 (Thurs.-Sat.)

*all times local to site

Dennis Stark Relays

Pittsburgh

Oakland / Michigan

at Purdue

Utah

at lowa Invitational

at Northwestern

at Cleveland State

at Michigan State

Shamrock Invitational

Ball State

BIG EAST Diving Championships
BIG EAST Swimming Championships
at Boiler-Make-It Invitational
NCAA Zone Diving Championships
NCAA Championships

*dates / start times subject to change

Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.

West Lafayette, Ind.

Notre Dame, Ind.
lowa City, lowa
Evanston, lll.
Cleveland, Ohio
East Lansing, Mich.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Louisville, Ky.
Louisville, Ky.

West Lafayette, Ind.

Columbus, Ohio
Minneapolis, Minn.

5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
All day
5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

All day
1:00 p.m.
All day
All day
All day
All day
All day



